
 

 

    

  

                               

 

 

 

Łożysko kulkowe odkryte japonskiej firmy NTN

Nr OEM wg katalogu Yamaha: 93306-00105-00 / 93306-00106-00
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http://sklep.riderparts.pl/
http://sklep.riderparts.pl/
http://sklep.riderparts.pl/redirect/ntn
http://sklep.riderparts.pl/redirect/ntn


Zastosowanie m.in.:

 FJ09
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https://www.megazip.ru/zapchasti-dlya-motocyklov/yamaha/fj09-15847


FJR1300 

FZ07

FZ09

FZ1

FZ6

FZ700 

FZ750 Genesis

FZ8

FZR1000 

FZR750 

FZS1000 (FAZER)

FZX700 (FAZER)

FZX750 

GTS1000 

IT 

MT03

XJ6

XJ700 (MAXIM X)

XP500 (T-MAX)

XT660R/X/Z Tenere

XTZ1200 (SUPER TENERE)

XVS1300

YZ125

YZ250

YZF-R1

YZF-R6

YZF-R7

YZF1000R (THUNDERACE)

YZF750

BW80 (Big Wheel)

DT50

FJR1300 

FZR600

 

ID 1767
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